UBC () -vs- Alberta ()
10/26/2024 at Alberta

gtatst: 1206 22?)/5024 Goals By Period 2 3 Total
Time: 2:11 UBC L 0 2
Atten_dance: 0 Alberta 0 0 1
Location: Alberta UBC: Ashton Thorpe (1); Makenzie McCallum (1)
ALB: Raegan Yewdall (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UBC ALB
1st 2:52 ALB Raegan Yewdall Taylor Anker, Allison Reich EV 0 1
1st 7:05 UBC Ashton Thorpe Mackenzie Kordic, Makenzie McCallum PP 1 1
2nd 1:45 uBC Makenzie McCallum Grace Elliott, Meadow Carman EV 2 1
UBC Power Plays Alberta Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:56 07:05 02:09 1 0 PPG 1st 11:32 14:58 03:26 0 0 --
1st 06:41 07:35 20:54 1 0 PPG 1st 12:58 17:28 04:30 0 0 ==
2nd 05:35 17:00 31:25 0 0 -- 1st 15:28 19:58 04:30 0 0 --
54:28 2 0 2/3 1st 17:58 12:06 14:08 0 1 --
3rd 08:27 15:00 06:33 0 0 --
33:07 0 1 0/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ALB Madison Willan 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:56 PP
1st ALB Taylor Anker 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 6:41 PP
1st UBC Kasundra Betinol 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  11:32 PP
1st UBC Mia Bierd 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:58 PP
1st UBC Makenzie McCallum 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:28 PP
1st UBC Makenzie McCallum 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:58 PP
2nd ALB Jadynn Morden 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:35
2nd ALB Payton Laumbach 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 5:35 PP
MISCONDU
2nd UBC Mackenzie Kordic 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 5:35
2nd UBC Mackenzie Kordic 05:00 MAIJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD MAJOR 5:35
3rd UBC Kennesha Miswaggon 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 8:27 PP
3rd UBC Kennesha Miswaggon 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 6:27 PP
3rd UBC Makenzie McCallum 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  10:06 PP
3rd UBC Mia Bierd 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR  14:00 PP
3rd ALB Ryann Perrett 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  15:00 PP
3rd UBC Chanreet Bassi 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR  15:34
3rd ALB Chayse Melnyk 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  15:34
3rd UBC Meadow Carman 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR  20:00
3rd ALB Jadynn Morden 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  20:00




UBC 2

Pos

Individual

Player

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Mya Lucifora
Meadow Carman
Ashton Thorpe
Jaylyn Morris
Kasundra Betinol
Mia Bierd
Mackenzie Kordic
Karine Sandilands
Madisyn Wiebe
Annalise Wong
Chanreet Bassi
Sophia Gaskell
Grace Elliott
Makenzie McCallum
Kailee Peppler
Elise Hugens
Vanessa Schaefer
Sierra LaPlante
Jacquelyn Fleming
Kennesha Miswaggon

o
o

H O WOOONHFWNHFEFOOOOHF WN
1
-

1-2

1-2
2-4
2-15

Alberta 1

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOOOOOH OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOOOUH O o

plOOOOOOKHHOOOOOHKOOOOH+ O|>P
HIO OOOOODODOODODODODOODOOOoOOoO o o
HIO OOOOOHFH OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

N
o

Total

0-0

12-35

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Sara Kazeil
Taylor Anker
Maia Ehmann
Hayleigh Craig
Chayse Melnyk
Allison Reich
Madison Willan
Izzy Lajoie
Raegan Yewdall
Brooklyn Tews
Abbey Bourdeaud'Hui
Natalie Kieser
Annie King
Alexandra Black
Grace Glover
Misty Rey

Ryann Perrett
Holly Magnus
Payton Laumbach
Jadynn Morden

N
O O O o o

v+
L

=

ocfocoocoocoocooofo

N U NOOONRPRHHEFERNNOONOW
1
-

1
=

Totals

UBC Goalkeeping

UBC Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN 2 3 Total

HOOOOOOOOOOOH+H OOOOOOO O

NOOOOOOODOOOOOOOHr OO O+ o>
HIO OOOOODOOODOOHrHr OO0 OO0OOoOOoOOoO|-
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

w
Ul
o

Alberta Goalkeeping

De

[ Mins GA EN

7-14

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

1 Mya Lucifora
35 Elise Hugens

0:00 0 O 0 O 0

11 15 34

29 Grace Glover
50 Misty Rey

0:00 O
L 58:29 2

0

18

Totals

1
0
W 60:00 1 0 8
8

1 0 11 15 34

UBC Faceoffs

Totals

2

Alberta Faceoffs

1
0
0 6
0 6

|0 O|N

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP UBC
0-1

0-1 PP UBC
0-1 PP UBC
0-1

1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1

1-1 PP ALB
1-1

1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1

1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1

1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1

2-1

2-1

2-1 PP UBC
2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1 PP ALB
2-1 PP ALB
2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1 PP ALB
2-1

2-1 PP ALB
2-1

2-1 PP ALB
2-1 PP ALB
2-1 PP ALB
2-1 PP ALB
2-1 PP ALB
2-1

2-1 PP ALB

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:52] GOAL by ALB Raegan Yewdall (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Taylor Anker and Allison Reich, On ice for ALB: Taylor Anker;
Chayse Melnyk; Allison Reich; Raegan Yewdall; Ryann Perrett, On ice for UBC: Jaylyn Morris; Kasundra Betinol; Mackenzie
Kordic; Chanreet Bassi; Sophia Gaskell, goal number 1 for season.

UBC 0, Alberta 1

[04:56] Penalty on Madison Willan ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[04:56] Start power play for UBC.

[06:41] Penalty on Taylor Anker ALB 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
[06:41] Start power play for UBC.

[06:56] Madison Willan (ALB) penalty complete.

[07:05] GOAL by UBC Ashton Thorpe (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mackenzie Kordic and Makenzie McCallum, On ice for UBC: ,
On ice for ALB: , goal number 1 for season.

UBC 1, Alberta 1

[07:05] Taylor Anker (ALB) penalty complete.

[07:05] End power play for UBC.

[11:32] Penalty on Kasundra Betinol UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[11:32] Start power play for ALB.

[12:58] Penalty on Mia Bierd UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[12:58] Start power play for ALB.

[13:32] Kasundra Betinol (UBC) penalty complete.

[14:58] Mia Bierd (UBC) penalty complete.

[14:58] End power play for ALB.

[15:28] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum UBC 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[15:28] Start power play for ALB.

[17:28] Makenzie McCallum (UBC) penalty complete.

[17:28] End power play for ALB.

[17:58] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[17:58] Start power play for ALB.

[19:58] Makenzie McCallum (UBC) penalty complete.

[19:58] End power play for ALB.

Period #2 Plays

[01:45] GOAL by UBC Makenzie McCallum, Assist by Grace Elliott and Meadow Carman, On ice for UBC: Meadow Carman;
Annalise Wong; Grace Elliott; Makenzie McCallum; Kailee Peppler, On ice for ALB: Taylor Anker; Chayse Melnyk; Madison
Willan; Payton Laumbach; Jadynn Morden, goal number 2 for season.

UBC 2, Alberta 1

[05:35] Penalty on Jadynn Morden ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[05:35] Penalty on Payton Laumbach ALB 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
[05:35] Start power play for UBC.

[05:35] Penalty on Mackenzie Kordic UBC 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

[05:35] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 5 minutes for MAJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
[07:35] Jadynn Morden (ALB) penalty complete.

[07:35] Payton Laumbach (ALB) penalty complete.

[07:35] End power play for UBC.

[10:35] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Mackenzie Kordic (UBC) penalty complete.

[08:27] Penalty on Kennesha Miswaggon UBC 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
[08:27] Start power play for ALB.

[06:27] Penalty on Kennesha Miswaggon UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
[06:27] Start power play for ALB.

[10:06] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[10:06] Start power play for ALB.

[10:27] Kennesha Miswaggon (UBC) penalty complete.

[10:27] Kennesha Miswaggon (UBC) penalty complete.

[12:06] Makenzie McCallum (UBC) penalty complete.

[12:06] End power play for ALB.

[14:00] Penalty on Mia Bierd UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).

[14:00] Start power play for ALB.



2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1

PP ALB

PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC

[15:
[15:
[15:
[15:
[16:
[16:
[17:
[17:
[19:
[19:
[20:
[20:
[20:
[20:

00] Penalty on Ryann Perrett ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
00] End power play for ALB.

34] Penalty on Chanreet Bassi UBC 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
34] Penalty on Chayse Melnyk ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

00] Mia Bierd (UBC) penalty complete.

00] Start power play for UBC.

00] Ryann Perrett (ALB) penalty complete.

00] End power play for UBC.

00] Chanreet Bassi (UBC) penalty complete.

00] Chayse Melnyk (ALB) penalty complete.

00] Penalty on Meadow Carman UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING.

00] Penalty on Jadynn Morden ALB 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
00] Meadow Carman (UBC) penalty complete.

00] Jadynn Morden (ALB) penalty complete.



