UBC () -vs- Alberta () 10/26/2024 at Alberta

Date: 10/26/2024 Start: 2:02PM Time: 2:11 Attendance: 0 Location: Alberta

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UBC	1	1	0	2
Alberta	1	0	0	1

UBC: Ashton Thorpe (1); Makenzie McCallum (1) **ALB:** Raegan Yewdall (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UBC	ALB
1st	2:52	ALB	Raegan Yewdall	Taylor Anker, Allison Reich	EV	0	1
1st	7:05	UBC	Ashton Thorpe	Mackenzie Kordic, Makenzie McCallum	PP	1	1
2nd	1:45	UBC	Makenzie McCallum	Grace Elliott, Meadow Carman	EV	2	1

UBC Power Plays

Alberta Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	04:56	07:05	02:09	1	0	PPG	1st	11:32	14:58	03:26	0	0	
1st	06:41	07:35	20:54	1	0	PPG	1st	12:58	17:28	04:30	0	0	
2nd	05:35	17:00	31:25	0	0		1st	15:28	19:58	04:30	0	0	
			54:28	2	0	2/3	1st	17:58	12:06	14:08	0	1	
							3rd	08:27	15:00	06:33	0	0	
										33:07	0	1	0/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	ALB	Madison Willan	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:56	PP
1st	ALB	Taylor Anker	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	6:41	PP
1st	UBC	Kasundra Betinol	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	11:32	PP
1st	UBC	Mia Bierd	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:58	PP
1st	UBC	Makenzie McCallum	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	15:28	PP
1st	UBC	Makenzie McCallum	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:58	PP
2nd	ALB	Jadynn Morden	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:35	
2nd	ALB	Payton Laumbach	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	5:35	PP
2nd	UBC	Mackenzie Kordic	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	5:35	
2nd	UBC	Mackenzie Kordic	05:00	MAJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MAJOR	5:35	
3rd	UBC	Kennesha Miswaggon	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	8:27	PP
3rd	UBC	Kennesha Miswaggon	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	6:27	PP
3rd	UBC	Makenzie McCallum	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:06	PP
3rd	UBC	Mia Bierd	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	14:00	PP
3rd	ALB	Ryann Perrett	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:00	PP
3rd	UBC	Chanreet Bassi	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	15:34	
3rd	ALB	Chayse Melnyk	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:34	
3rd	UBC	Meadow Carman	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	20:00	
3rd	ALB	Jadynn Morden	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	20:00	

Individual

UBC 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Mya Lucifora	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Meadow Carman	0	1	0	0	0	2	+1	-	1-2	0
	4	Ashton Thorpe	1	0	1	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	5	Jaylyn Morris	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	-	0
	7	Kasundra Betinol	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	1-2	0
	11	Mia Bierd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	12	Mackenzie Kordic	0	1	0	0	0	0	-1	-	2-15	0
	14	Karine Sandilands	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Madisyn Wiebe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Annalise Wong	0	0	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	21	Chanreet Bassi	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	1-2	0
	22	Sophia Gaskell	0	0	0	0	0	3	-1	-	-	0
	26	Grace Elliott	0	1	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	27	Makenzie McCallum	1	1	0	1	0	2	+1	-	3-6	0
	28	Kailee Peppler	0	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-	0
	35	Elise Hugens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Vanessa Schaefer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Sierra LaPlante	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	91	Jacquelyn Fleming	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Kennesha Miswaggon	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	2-4	0
		Totals	2	4	1	1	0	20	0	0-0	12-35	0

Alberta 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Sara Kazeil	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	-	-	0
	4	Taylor Anker	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Maia Ehmann	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Hayleigh Craig	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	9	Chayse Melnyk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Allison Reich	0	1	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-	0
	12	Madison Willan	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	1-2	0
	13	Izzy Lajoie	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	16	Raegan Yewdall	1	0	1	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	17	Brooklyn Tews	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	18	Abbey Bourdeaud'Hui	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	20	Natalie Kieser	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
	27	Annie King	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	28	Alexandra Black	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Grace Glover	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	50	Misty Rey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Ryann Perrett	0	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	1-2	0
	73	Holly Magnus	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	-	-	0
	81	Payton Laumbach	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	1-2	0
	93	Jadynn Morden	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	2-4	0
		Totals	1	2	1	0	0	35	0	0-0	7-14	0

UBC Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

UBC Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Mya Lucifora		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Elise Hugens	W	60:00	1	0	8	11	15	34
	Totals			1	0	8	11	15	34

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Grace Glover		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
50	Misty Rey	L	58:29	2	0	6	8	4	18
	Totals			2	0	6	8	4	18

UBC Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs

Play By Play

```
Score PP
                Play
                                                                          Period #1 Plays
                [02:52] GOAL by ALB Raegan Yewdall (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Taylor Anker and Allison Reich, On ice for ALB: Taylor Anker;
Chayse Melnyk; Allison Reich; Raegan Yewdall; Ryann Perrett, On ice for UBC: Jaylyn Morris; Kasundra Betinol; Mackenzie
0-0
                Kordic; Chanreet Bassi; Sophia Gaskell, goal number 1 for season.
                UBC 0, Alberta 1
0-1
                [04:56] Penalty on Madison Willan ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0 - 1
       PP UBC [04:56] Start power play for UBC.
                [06:41] Penalty on Taylor Anker ALB 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0 - 1
0 - 1
       PP UBC [06:41] Start power play for UBC.
       PP UBC [06:56] Madison Willan (ALB) penalty complete.
                [07:05] GOAL by UBC Ashton Thorpe (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mackenzie Kordic and Makenzie McCallum, On ice for UBC: ,
0 - 1
                On ice for ALB: , goal number 1 for season.
                UBC 1, Alberta 1
1-1
       PP ALB [07:05] Taylor Anker (ALB) penalty complete.
1 - 1
       PP ALB [07:05] End power play for UBC.
                [11:32] Penalty on Kasundra Betinol UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1
1-1
       PP ALB [11:32] Start power play for ALB.
1-1
                [12:58] Penalty on Mia Bierd UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1 - 1
       PP ALB [12:58] Start power play for ALB.
1-1
       PP ALB [13:32] Kasundra Betinol (UBC) penalty complete.
1 - 1
       PP ALB [14:58] Mia Bierd (UBC) penalty complete.
       PP ALB [14:58] End power play for ALB.
1-1
                [15:28] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum UBC 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-1
1 - 1
       PP ALB [15:28] Start power play for ALB.
       PP ALB [17:28] Makenzie McCallum (UBC) penalty complete.
1-1
1 - 1
       PP ALB [17:28] End power play for ALB.
                [17:58] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1
1-1
       PP ALB [17:58] Start power play for ALB.
1 - 1
       PP ALB [19:58] Makenzie McCallum (UBC) penalty complete.
1-1
       PP ALB [19:58] End power play for ALB.
                                                                          Period #2 Plays
                [01:45] GOAL by UBC Makenzie McCallum, Assist by Grace Elliott and Meadow Carman, On ice for UBC: Meadow Carman; Annalise Wong; Grace Elliott; Makenzie McCallum; Kailee Peppler, On ice for ALB: Taylor Anker; Chayse Melnyk; Madison Willan; Payton Laumbach; Jadynn Morden, goal number 2 for season.
1-1
                UBC 2, Alberta 1
2-1
                [05:35] Penalty on Jadynn Morden ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1
                [05:35] Penalty on Payton Laumbach ALB 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1
       PP UBC [05:35] Start power play for UBC.
2-1
                [05:35] Penalty on Mackenzie Kordic UBC 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
                [05:35] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 5 minutes for MAJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
2-1
2-1
                [07:35] Jadynn Morden (ALB) penalty complete.
2-1
       PP ALB [07:35] Payton Laumbach (ALB) penalty complete.
2-1
       PP ALB [07:35] End power play for UBC.
2-1
                [10:35] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.
                                                                          Period #3 Plays
2-1
                [] Mackenzie Kordic (UBC) penalty complete.
2-1
                [08:27] Penalty on Kennesha Miswaggon UBC 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
2-1
       PP ALB [08:27] Start power play for ALB.
                [06:27] Penalty on Kennesha Miswaggon UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1
2-1
       PP ALB [06:27] Start power play for ALB.
2-1
                [10:06] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-1
       PP ALB [10:06] Start power play for ALB.
2-1
       PP ALB [10:27] Kennesha Miswaggon (UBC) penalty complete.
2-1
       PP ALB [10:27] Kennesha Miswaggon (UBC) penalty complete.
2-1
       PP ALB [12:06] Makenzie McCallum (UBC) penalty complete.
2-1
       PP ALB [12:06] End power play for ALB.
2-1
                [14:00] Penalty on Mia Bierd UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1
       PP ALB [14:00] Start power play for ALB.
```

2-1	[15:00] Penalty on Ryann Perrett ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP ALB [15:00] End power play for ALB.
2-1	[15:34] Penalty on Chanreet Bassi UBC 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
2-1	[15:34] Penalty on Chayse Melnyk ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1	PP UBC [16:00] Mia Bierd (UBC) penalty complete.
2-1	PP UBC [16:00] Start power play for UBC.
2-1	PP UBC [17:00] Ryann Perrett (ALB) penalty complete.
2-1	PP UBC [17:00] End power play for UBC.
2-1	[19:00] Chanreet Bassi (UBC) penalty complete.
2-1	[19:00] Chayse Melnyk (ALB) penalty complete.
2-1	[20:00] Penalty on Meadow Carman UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING.
2-1	[20:00] Penalty on Jadynn Morden ALB 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
2-1	[20:00] Meadow Carman (UBC) penalty complete.

[20:00] Jadynn Morden (ALB) penalty complete.

2-1